
Priloga: Koordinate točk zunanje meje priobalnega zemljišča ob levem bregu Kokre v občini Preddvor
	točka
	GK_y
	GK_x
	številka parcele
	katastrska občina

	T1
	459019,91
	130359,93
	212/1 
	2078 Kokra

	T2
	459018,70
	130357,49
	212/1 
	2078 Kokra

	T3
	459018,07
	130354,30
	212/1 
	2078 Kokra

	T4
	459005,12
	130351,52
	212/1 
	2078 Kokra

	T4
	459005,12
	130351,52
	213 
	2078 Kokra

	T5
	459004,41
	130351,37
	213 
	2078 Kokra

	T6
	459000,50
	130333,84
	213 
	2078 Kokra

	T7
	459011,77
	130336,31
	213 
	2078 Kokra

	T8
	459012,20
	130330,29
	213 
	2078 Kokra

	T9
	459012,46
	130322,02
	213 
	2078 Kokra


